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Arts And Sciences College. Advising Office
Afro-American Studies Program
American Ethnic Studies Department

. American Ethnic Studies Department.

Working Committee (Ad Hoc)
American Indian Studies Program
American Indian Studies Program
Chief Joseph Project
Anthropology Department

Art School

Asian-American Studies Program
Asian Languages and Literature Department
Astronomy Department

Astronomy Department (Telescope Project)
Atmospheric Sciences Department
Biology Program

Botany Department

Burke (Thomas F.) Memorial Washington
State Museum

Chemistry Department

Classics Department
Communications School
Comparative Literature Department
Computer Science Department
Dance Program

Drama School

Economics Department

English Department

Environmental Studies Institute
Genetics Department

Geography Department

Geological Sciences Department
Geophysics Program

Germanics Department

Henry (Horace C.) Art Gallery
History Department

Honors Program

International Studies School

Folders Dates
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July 1982-
June 1984

1976-84
1980-84
1979-84

1983-84
1982-84

1983-85
1983-84
1983-84
1983-85
1983-84
1983-84
1979-85
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84

1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1982-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1983-84
1978-84
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Series Fodlers Dates
DEPARTMENT FILES (cont'd)
W.U. Comparative Religion Program 1971-77
W.U. Kinesiology Department 1984-86
W.U. Language Learning Center 1983-84
W.U. Linguistics Department 1983-84
W.U. Mathematics Department 1983-84
W.U. Mathematics Department. VAX Project 1982-83
W.U. Meany Hall 1983-84
W.U. Music School 5 1978-84
W.U. Near Eastern Languages And
Literature Department 1983-84
W.U. Nutritional Sciences and Textiles School 1983-84
W.U. Philosophy Department 1983-84
W.U. Physics Department 2 1983-84
W.U. Political Science Department 1983-84
W.U. Political Science Department
(Cassinelli Matter) 1976
W.U. Psychology Department 2 1983-84
W.U. Public Archaeology Office 1973-79
W.U. Romance Languages and Literature Department 1983-84
W.U. Scandinavian Languages and
Literature Department 1983-84
W.U. Slavic Languages and Literature Department 1983-84
W.U. Social Science Computation and
Research Center 1983-84
W.U. Society and Justice Program 1983-84
W.U. Sociology Department 1983-84
W.U. Speech Communication Department 1983-84
W.U. Speech and Hearing Sciences Department 1983-84
W.U. Statistics Department 1983-84
W.U. Women Studies Program 1983-84
W.U. Zoology Department 1983-84
RESTRICTED
Grievance Files 16 1964-84
23 1964-84
Program Reviews
W.U. Interior Design Program 1 1979-80
W.U. Nutritional Sciences and Textiles School 1 1980

Associate Dean Reviews 7 1979-85



